
Affiliation Date Type Disposition Details

Military 2-Oct-24 Access 15 day suspension

Individual sponsored a guest who accessed the installation without sponsor. This 
is in violation of A-M Hunting, fishing and trapping guide page 8. CA Reg. 210-1 
section 1-17, i.   

Guest 2-Oct-24 Access iSportsman account placed on hold  
Guest accessed the installation without sponsor. This is in violation of A-M 
Hunting, fishing and trapping guide page 8. CA Reg. 210-1 section 1-17, i. 

Military 16-Oct-24 Driving on unimproved road 1 year suspension

Individual was driving and parking on fire break between TA 610 and 612. Vehicle 
could not be seen from the road reported by Range Control. This is in violation of 
CA REG 210-1 section 1-8 page 8 and  APP B page 34.  Individual appealed the 
suspension and the board agreed to a 30 day suspension.

Military 3-Nov-24 Driving on unimproved road 1 year suspension
Individual was driving on an unimproved trail in TA 406. This is in violation of CA 
REG 210-1 section 1-8 page 8 and  APP B page 34. 
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